NOW, THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the foregoing premises, as the OBLIGOR hereby fully 

agrees and binds himself to do the following: 

A. FOREIGN EXCHANGE REMITTANCE/TIME DEPOSIT 

1. To sell the foreign exchange inward remittances in an amount of at least Seventy-five thousand U.S. dollars 

(US$75,000.00) to the Development Bank of the Philippines (DBP) and/or the Land Bank of the Philippines 

(LBP), accredited banks of the OBLIGEE. Such inward remittance shall be certified under oath by DBP/LBP’s 

duly authorized officers with the rank of not lower than Assistant Vice-President and shall be used to fund the